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	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.5.2023
	9.5.2023
	10.5.2023
	11.5.2023
	12.5.2023

	
	

Đački integralni
	

Pršutko
	
	

Energetski mix

	Pecivo sa
	(integralno pecivo,
	(integralno pecivo,
	Savijača sa
	(energetska

	marmeladom
	pureća šunka, sirni
	pršut, polutvrdi
	jabukama
	pločica, voćni

	
	namaz, kukuruz)
	sir)
	
	jogurt)



